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Penrose Park Shopping Center

TOTAL  42,916 SF

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

Potential Availability

Davita Dialysis

Dunkin Donuts
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3,000

13,423

15,455

8,000

3,038

SUITE TENANT SQ. FEET

610.388.6600
joewaters@watersretailgroup.com

JOE WATERS

LEASING AGENT

7601 Lindbergh Boulevard | Philadelphia, PA 19153
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